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WEINGUT SCHLOSS
GOBELSBURG

Kamptal Zobing
Riesling 2021
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

SELECTIONS

OENO

$40.74

* Suggested retail price

$5.99
15112427
$34.76
6x750ml
Private import
Unavailable
Still wine
Austria

Niederosterreich

Riesling 100 %
13%

White

Dry

SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG is one of the oldest wineries in Austria with a documented history back to the 12th
century. In 2021 the estate is celebrating 850 years of winemaking as Cistercian monks from Burgundy
received their first vineyards in the Danube area in 1171, which marks the beginning of a long tradition of

wine production.
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